
BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

DETARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Internship 

(Autenomous Under VTU) 

Commencement of 3rd semester, M.Tech-Cyber Security Classes 

| Internal Assessment 

M.Tech(Cyber Security) II Semester 2025-26 

Online Course Registration by Students 
Display of Online Course Registration 
Submission of Project titles by students 
Submission of Internship topics by students 

Project Phase-l, Review-1 
Internship Phase-l, Review-1 

I| Internal Assessment 

Announcement of Review-1 results 

Project Phase-l, Review-2 

Calendar of Events(CoE) 

Internship Phase-I, Review-2 
Announcement of Review-2 results 

Last Working Day 
Submission of Final CIE to CoE 
Issue of Hall Tickets 

Activity 

Declaration of Results 

PG-Coordinator 

Semester End Examination 

Project Final Viva-voce Examination 

Commencement of 4th Semester 

HOD Dean-Academic 

Schedule 
22-09-2025 

22-09-2025 

22-09-2025 

29-09-2025 

29-09-2025 

29-09-2025 
26-10-2025 to 

31-10-2025 

26-10-2025 

30-10-2025 

31-10-2025 

26-12-2025 to 

31-12-2025 

27-12-2025 

30-12-2025 

31-12-2025 

18-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

23-01-2026 

23-01-2026 to 
31-01-2026 

24-01-2026 

31-01-2026 
02-02-2026 

Principal 7J 


