

ಬಿ.ಎಂ.ಎಸ್. ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪನಾ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ

## BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

## DETARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

## Calendar of Events(CoE)

M.Tech(Cyber Security) III Semester 2025-26

Activity	Schedule
Commencement of 3rd semester, M.Tech-Cyber Security Classes	22-09-2025
Internship	22-09-2025
Online Course Registration by Students	22-09-2025
Display of Online Course Registration	29-09-2025
Submission of Project titles by students	29-09-2025
Submission of Internship topics by students	29-09-2025
I Internal Assessment	26-10-2025 to 31-10-2025
Project Phase-I, Review-1	26-10-2025
Internship Phase-I, Review-1	30-10-2025
Announcement of Review-1 results	31-10-2025
II Internal Assessment	26-12-2025 to 31-12-2025
Project Phase-I, Review-2	27-12-2025
Announcement of Review-2 results	30-12-2025
nternship Phase-I, Review-2	31-12-2025
ast Working Day	18-01-2026
Submission of Final CIE to CoE	22-01-2026
ssue of Hall Tickets	23-01-2026
Semester End Examination	23-01-2026 to 31-01-2026
roject Final Viva-voce Examination	24-01-2026
Peclaration of Results	31-01-2026
ommencement of 4th Semester	02-02-2026

PG-Coordinator

HOD

Dean-Academic

19/9/25 COE Principal 19/3/35